| Astoria Police Department
I 55530% St www.astoria.gov
Astoria, OR 97103

(503) 325-4411

Astori’ Dispatch Press Log Printed on January 10, 2026
Call Date Call Time Call Type Street Name City Agency Unit CFS # Case #
01/09/26 00:36 ASSIST TO OTHER ~ 11TH STREET ASTORIA CCSOo 519 2026-01400
01/09/26 02:20 GENERIC FIRE ALARM HIGH LIFE ROAD WARRENTON s27 2711, 2707, S27 2026-01405
01/09/26 03:15 OTHER-ALL KYLESTER LANE ASTORIA CCSOo 519 2026-01407
01/09/26 03:29 SUSPICIOUS PERSON WEST MARINE DRIVE ASTORIA APD, CCSO 519, 804 2026-01408
01/09/26 04:35 EMS SOUTHEAST WARRENTON CCSO, S27, WPD  S27, 2755, 519,107  2026-01409
01/09/26 06:02 TRAFFIC STOP WARRENTON WPD 107 2026-01411
01/09/26 06:07 SUSPICIOUS PACIFIC DRIVE HAMMOND WPD 107 2026-01412W2026-00047
01/09/26 06:36 EMS WEST EXCHANGE ~ ASTORIA S25 2521, S25 2026-01414
01/09/26 06:38 SUSPICIOUS WEST NIAGARA ASTORIA APD 813 2026-01415
01/09/26 06:42 911 HANG UP 46.167201, 2026-01416
01/09/26 08:21 OTHER-ALL SE WARRIOR WAY ~ WARRENTON WPD 109 2026-01421
01/09/26 08:25 OBVIOUS DEATH, WEST MARINE DRIVE ASTORIA APD, S22, S25 2251, 2521, S25, 808 2026-01422A2026-00077
01/09/26 08:40 ASSIST TO OTHER ~ OKLAHOMA HILL WESTPORT CCsOo 523 2026-01424
01/09/26 08:51 FOLLOW UP BOND STREET ASTORIA APD 841 2026-01425
01/09/26 09:00 EMS JAMES STREET ASTORIA APD, S25 2501, 2502, S25A,  2026-01426
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Call Date

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

Call Time

09:11

09:14

09:21

09:34

10:01

10:05

10:23

10:34

10:37

10:55

11:00

11:11

11:17

11:22

11:39

11:42

11:52

11:53

Call Type

ANIMAL

MOTOR VEHICLE

FOLLOW UP

TRAFFIC HAZARD

INFO

EMS

PARKING

ABANDONED VEH

COMMUNITY

911 HANG UP

PROPERTY CRIME

PARKING

TRESPASS

DISTURBANCE

TRAFFIC HAZARD

EMS

EMS

Street Name

HIGHWAY 101

NICOLAI MAINLINE

KLASKANINE AVENUE

HWY 101

HIGHWAY 101

ANGBERG LN

SOUTHEAST

14TH STREET

MARINE DRIVE

46.173164,

SE Ensign Ln

FRANKLIN AVENUE

SE Ensign Ln

BOND STREET

SE Ensign Ln

WEST EXCHANGE ST

City

ASTORIA

WESTPORT

ASTORIA

ARCH CAPE

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

Warrenton

ASTORIA

Warrenton

ASTORIA

Warrenton

ASTORIA

Agency

CCsO

CCsO

APD

OSsP

OosP

S22

WPD

APD

CCsO

WPD

APD

WPD

APD

OSP

S27

S25

Unit CFS # Case #

525, 591 2026-01428C2026-00072
517 2026-01429C2026-00070
813 2026-01431

osP 2026-01433

OSP 2026-01439

2252, 2251, 2210, S22 2026-01440

109 2026-01444
841 2026-01446A2026-00078
543 2026-01447

2026-01448
111 2026-01449W2026-00048
841 2026-01451
109 2026-01452W2026-00049
808, 813 2026-01453A2026-00079
OSP 2026-01456

2026-01458
2755, 827 2026-01460
2521, S25 2026-01462
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Call Date

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

Call Time

12:13

12:23

12:39

12:41

12:48

12:50

12:56

13:09

13:18

13:26

13:41

13:45

13:51

13:54

14:02

14:03

14:08

14:08

Call Type

OTHER-ALL

FOLLOW UP

FOLLOW UP

WELFARE CHECK

LOST PROPERTY

EMS

EMS

EMS

WELFARE CHECK

FOLLOW UP

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

OTHER-ALL

WARRANT

PARKING

PARKING

TRAFFIC STOP

PROPERTY CRIME

ASSIST TO OTHER

Street Name

30TH STREET

MARINE DRIVE

30TH STREET

COMMERCIAL

SOUTH HIGHWAY 101

NORTHWEST

SOUTHEAST ENSIGN

SOUTH 2ND STREET

11TH STREET

34TH STREET

SOUTHWEST 14TH

WEST DUANE

SOUTHEAST 19TH

GRAND AVENUE

8TH STREET

SOUTH MAIN AVENUE

NORTHWEST PETER

PATRIOT WAY

City

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

HAMMOND

WARRENTON

Agency

APD

APD

APD

APD

WPD

S27

S27

APD

APD

WPD

APD

CCsO

APD

APD

WPD

WPD

CCsO

Unit

813

808

808

813

111

2755, S27

2755, S27

813

841

101, 109

813

558

841

841

111

111

525

CFS # Case #

2026-01464

2026-01465

2026-01467

2026-01468

2026-01471

2026-01472

2026-01474

2026-01476

2026-01477

2026-01478

2026-01480W2026-00050

2026-01481

2026-01482C2026-00073

2026-01483

2026-01484

2026-01485W2026-00051

2026-01486W2026-00053

2026-01487
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Call Date

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

Call Time

14:17

14:23

14:28

14:31

14:41

14:42

14:46

15:21

15:21

15:38

16:06

16:21

16:24

16:30

16:40

16:45

16:47

17:09

Call Type

EMS

FOLLOW UP

OTHER-ALL

DISTURBANCE

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

WELFARE CHECK

ANIMAL

COMMUNITY

OTHER-ALL

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

911 HANG UP

TRESPASS

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

Street Name

HARRISON AVENUE

KYLESTER LANE

West Marine Drive

30TH STREET

SOUTH HIGHWAY 101

SE Ensign Ln

SE Ensign Ln

PACIFIC DRIVE

SE Ensign Lane

COMMERCIAL

LIEF ERIKSON DRIVE

SOUTHWEST KALMIA

SOUTH MAIN AVENUE

HWY 26

35TH STREET

City

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

Warrenton

Warrenton

HAMMOND

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

SEASIDE

ASTORIA

SEASIDE

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

SEASIDE

ASTORIA

Agency

S25

CCsO

APD

APD

WPD

WPD

WPD

WPD

CCsO

APD

CCsO

APD

CCsO

WPD

WPD

WPD

CCsO

APD

Unit

2521, S25

517

813

808

109, 111

111

111

111

547

813

516

808

523

111

100

111

523

808

CFS # Case #

2026-01489

2026-01491C2026-00074

2026-01494

2026-01495A2026-00080

2026-01497W2026-00052

2026-01498

2026-01499

2026-01501

2026-01503

2026-01504

2026-01506

2026-01510

2026-01511

2026-01514

2026-01517

2026-01518

2026-01519

2026-01521
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Call Date

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

Call Time

17:11

17:16

17:30

17:46

17:53

18:02

18:04

18:05

18:08

18:10

18:22

18:25

18:37

18:38

18:45

18:45

18:54

19:08

Call Type

TRAFFIC HAZARD

ANIMAL

OTHER-ALL

CIVIL

GENERIC FIRE ALARM

OTHER-ALL

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

WELFARE CHECK

CIVIL

FOLLOW UP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

CIVIL

TRAFFIC HAZARD

TRAFFIC HAZARD

TRAFFIC STOP

Street Name

MARINE DRIVE

49TH STREET

PACIFIC WAY

4TH STREET

BAGLEY LANE

30TH STREET

NORTH HIGHWAY 101

EAST HARBOR

SOUTHEAST ENSIGN

DUANE STREET

NECANICUM DRIVE

30TH STREET

NORTHEAST 1ST

HIGHWAY 101

NORTH LARCH

HWY 30

HWY 30

LAKE DRIVE

City

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

LONG BEACH

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

SEASIDE

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

CANNON BEACH

HAMMOND

Agency

APD

APD

APD

S22

APD

WPD

WPD

CCsO

APD

CCsO

APD

WPD

CCsOo

CCsO

OSsP

CCsO

WPD

Unit

813

808

803

CFS #

2026-01522

2026-01523

2026-01525

Case #

2026-01526A2026-00081

2222, 2241, 2201, S22 2026-01527

807

111

108

508

815

521

803

111

504

508

OSsP

512

111

2026-01528

2026-01529

2026-01530

2026-01531

2026-01532

2026-01533

2026-01534

2026-01536W2026-00054

2026-01537

2026-01538

2026-01539

2026-01540

2026-01544
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Call Date

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

Call Time

19:12

19:16

19:20

19:38

19:59

20:05

20:06

20:32

20:40

20:44

20:47

20:48

21:07

21:09

21:21

21:32

21:36

21:41

Call Type

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

911 HANG UP

OTHER-ALL

FOUND PROPERTY

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

SUBPOENA SERVICE

TRAFFIC STOP

SUBPOENA SERVICE

PUBLIC ASSISTANCE,

PUBLIC ASSISTANCE,

TRAFFIC STOP

ASSIST TO OTHER

OTHER-ALL

TRAFFIC STOP

Street Name

HIGHLANDS LANE

COMMERCIAL

SOUTH MAIN AVENUE

E HARBOR

4TH LANE

KYLESTER LANE

30TH STREET

SOUTH HIGHWAY 101

THE ROUNDABOUT

WEST MARINE DRIVE

WEST MARINE DRIVE

GRAND AVENUE

WEST MARINE DRIVE

HIGHWAY 101

SOUTH HOLLADAY

30TH STREET

9TH STREET

City

GEARHART

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

WARRENTON

SEASIDE

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

SOUTH HIGHWAY 101 WARRENTON

Agency

CCsO

CCsO

WPD

WPD

CCsO

CCsO

APD

WPD

APD

APD

APD

APD

APD

CCsOo

CCsO

APD

APD

WPD

Unit

508

521

108

111

500

504,

807

111

815

807

815

803

815

519

521

807

803

107

512

CFS # Case #

2026-01546

2026-01547

2026-01548

2026-01550

2026-01554

2026-01555

2026-01556A2026-00082

2026-01557W2026-00055

2026-01558

2026-01559

2026-01560

2026-01561

2026-01564

2026-01565

2026-01566

2026-01567

2026-01570

2026-01573

Page 6 of 7



Call Date

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

01/09/26

Total Records: 110

Call Time

21:49

22:04

22:57

23:35

23:52

Call Type

OTHER-ALL

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

NOISE

TRAFFIC STOP

Street Name

PACIFIC DRIVE

SE Ensign Ln

SOUTHEAST MARLIN

DUANE STREET

6TH STREET

City

HAMMOND

Warrenton

WARRENTON

ASTORIA

ASTORIA

Agency

WPD

WPD

WPD

APD

CCsO

Unit

107

107

108, 107

803

519

2026-01576W2026-00056
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