



Astoria Police Department

555 30th St
Astoria, OR 97103
(503) 325-4411
www.astoria.gov

Astoria Dispatch Press Log

Printed on January 10, 2026

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
01/09/26	00:36	ASSIST TO OTHER	11TH STREET	ASTORIA	CCSO	519	2026-01400	
01/09/26	02:20	GENERIC FIRE ALARM	HIGH LIFE ROAD	WARRENTON	S27	2711, 2707, S27	2026-01405	
01/09/26	03:15	OTHER-ALL	KYLESTER LANE	ASTORIA	CCSO	519	2026-01407	
01/09/26	03:29	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	WEST MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD, CCSO	519, 804	2026-01408	
01/09/26	04:35	EMS	SOUTHEAST	WARRENTON	CCSO, S27, WPD	S27, 2755, 519, 107	2026-01409	
01/09/26	06:02	TRAFFIC STOP		WARRENTON	WPD	107	2026-01411	
01/09/26	06:07	SUSPICIOUS	PACIFIC DRIVE	HAMMOND	WPD	107	2026-01412W2026-00047	
01/09/26	06:36	EMS	WEST EXCHANGE	ASTORIA	S25	2521, S25	2026-01414	
01/09/26	06:38	SUSPICIOUS	WEST NIAGARA	ASTORIA	APD	813	2026-01415	
01/09/26	06:42	911 HANG UP	46.167201,				2026-01416	
01/09/26	08:21	OTHER-ALL	SE WARRIOR WAY	WARRENTON	WPD	109	2026-01421	
01/09/26	08:25	OBVIOUS DEATH,	WEST MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD, S22, S25	2251, 2521, S25, 808	2026-01422A2026-00077	
01/09/26	08:40	ASSIST TO OTHER	OKLAHOMA HILL	WESTPORT	CCSO	523	2026-01424	
01/09/26	08:51	FOLLOW UP	BOND STREET	ASTORIA	APD	841	2026-01425	
01/09/26	09:00	EMS	JAMES STREET	ASTORIA	APD, S25	2501, 2502, S25A,	2026-01426	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
01/09/26	09:11	ANIMAL	HIGHWAY 101	ASTORIA	CCSO	525, 591	2026-01428C	2026-00072
01/09/26	09:14	MOTOR VEHICLE	NICOLAI MAINLINE	WESTPORT	CCSO	517	2026-01429C	2026-00070
01/09/26	09:21	FOLLOW UP	KLASKANINE AVENUE	ASTORIA	APD	813	2026-01431	
01/09/26	09:34	TRAFFIC HAZARD	HWY 101		OSP	OSP	2026-01433	
01/09/26	10:01	INFO	HIGHWAY 101	ARCH CAPE	OSP	OSP	2026-01439	
01/09/26	10:05	EMS	ANGBERG LN	ASTORIA	S22	2252, 2251, 2210, S22	2026-01440	
01/09/26	10:23	PARKING	SOUTHEAST	WARRENTON	WPD	109	2026-01444	
01/09/26	10:34	ABANDONED VEH	14TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	841	2026-01446A	2026-00078
01/09/26	10:37	COMMUNITY	MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	CCSO	543	2026-01447	
01/09/26	10:55	911 HANG UP	46.173164,				2026-01448	
01/09/26	11:00	PROPERTY CRIME	SE Ensign Ln	Warrenton	WPD	111	2026-01449W	2026-00048
01/09/26	11:11	PARKING	FRANKLIN AVENUE	ASTORIA	APD	841	2026-01451	
01/09/26	11:17	TRESPASS	SE Ensign Ln	Warrenton	WPD	109	2026-01452W	2026-00049
01/09/26	11:22	DISTURBANCE	BOND STREET	ASTORIA	APD	808, 813	2026-01453A	2026-00079
01/09/26	11:39	TRAFFIC HAZARD			OSP	OSP	2026-01456	
01/09/26	11:42						2026-01458	
01/09/26	11:52	EMS	SE Ensign Ln	Warrenton	S27	2755, S27	2026-01460	
01/09/26	11:53	EMS	WEST EXCHANGE ST	ASTORIA	S25	2521, S25	2026-01462	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
01/09/26	12:13	OTHER-ALL	30TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	813	2026-01464	
01/09/26	12:23	FOLLOW UP	MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	808	2026-01465	
01/09/26	12:39	FOLLOW UP	30TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	808	2026-01467	
01/09/26	12:41	WELFARE CHECK	COMMERCIAL	ASTORIA	APD	813	2026-01468	
01/09/26	12:48	LOST PROPERTY	SOUTH HIGHWAY 101	WARRENTON	WPD	111	2026-01471	
01/09/26	12:50	EMS	NORTHWEST	WARRENTON	S27	2755, S27	2026-01472	
01/09/26	12:56	EMS	SOUTHEAST ENSIGN	WARRENTON	S27	2755, S27	2026-01474	
01/09/26	13:09	EMS	SOUTH 2ND STREET				2026-01476	
01/09/26	13:18	WELFARE CHECK	11TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	813	2026-01477	
01/09/26	13:26	FOLLOW UP	34TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	841	2026-01478	
01/09/26	13:41	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SOUTHWEST 14TH	WARRENTON	WPD	101, 109	2026-01480W2026-00050	
01/09/26	13:45	OTHER-ALL	WEST DUANE	ASTORIA	APD	813	2026-01481	
01/09/26	13:51	WARRANT	SOUTHEAST 19TH	WARRENTON	CCSO	558	2026-01482C2026-00073	
01/09/26	13:54	PARKING	GRAND AVENUE	ASTORIA	APD	841	2026-01483	
01/09/26	14:02	PARKING	8TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	841	2026-01484	
01/09/26	14:03	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTH MAIN AVENUE	WARRENTON	WPD	111	2026-01485W2026-00051	
01/09/26	14:08	PROPERTY CRIME	NORTHWEST PETER	HAMMOND	WPD	111	2026-01486W2026-00053	
01/09/26	14:08	ASSIST TO OTHER	PATRIOT WAY	WARRENTON	CCSO	525	2026-01487	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
01/09/26	14:17	EMS	HARRISON AVENUE	ASTORIA	S25	2521, S25	2026-01489	
01/09/26	14:23		KYLESTER LANE	ASTORIA	CCSO	517	2026-01491C2026-00074	
01/09/26	14:28	FOLLOW UP	West Marine Drive	ASTORIA	APD	813	2026-01494	
01/09/26	14:31	OTHER-ALL	30TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	808	2026-01495A2026-00080	
01/09/26	14:41	DISTURBANCE	SOUTH HIGHWAY 101	WARRENTON	WPD	109, 111	2026-01497W2026-00052	
01/09/26	14:42	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	SE Ensign Ln	Warrenton	WPD	111	2026-01498	
01/09/26	14:46	WELFARE CHECK	SE Ensign Ln	Warrenton	WPD	111	2026-01499	
01/09/26	15:21	ANIMAL	PACIFIC DRIVE	HAMMOND	WPD	111	2026-01501	
01/09/26	15:21	COMMUNITY	SE Ensign Lane	WARRENTON	CCSO	547	2026-01503	
01/09/26	15:38	OTHER-ALL	COMMERCIAL	ASTORIA	APD	813	2026-01504	
01/09/26	16:06	TRAFFIC STOP		SEASIDE	CCSO	516	2026-01506	
01/09/26	16:21	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	LIEF ERIKSON DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	808	2026-01510	
01/09/26	16:24	TRAFFIC STOP		SEASIDE	CCSO	523	2026-01511	
01/09/26	16:30	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT		ASTORIA	WPD	111	2026-01514	
01/09/26	16:40	911 HANG UP	SOUTHWEST KALMIA	WARRENTON	WPD	100	2026-01517	
01/09/26	16:45	TRESPASS	SOUTH MAIN AVENUE	WARRENTON	WPD	111	2026-01518	
01/09/26	16:47	TRAFFIC STOP	HWY 26	SEASIDE	CCSO	523	2026-01519	
01/09/26	17:09	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	35TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	808	2026-01521	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
01/09/26	17:11	TRAFFIC HAZARD	MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	813	2026-01522	
01/09/26	17:16	ANIMAL	49TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	808	2026-01523	
01/09/26	17:30	OTHER-ALL	PACIFIC WAY	LONG BEACH			2026-01525	
01/09/26	17:46	CIVIL	4TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	803	2026-01526A	2026-00081
01/09/26	17:53	GENERIC FIRE ALARM	BAGLEY LANE	ASTORIA	S22	2222, 2241, 2201, S22	2026-01527	
01/09/26	18:02	OTHER-ALL	30TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	807	2026-01528	
01/09/26	18:04	TRAFFIC STOP	NORTH HIGHWAY 101	WARRENTON	WPD	111	2026-01529	
01/09/26	18:05	TRAFFIC STOP	EAST HARBOR	WARRENTON	WPD	108	2026-01530	
01/09/26	18:08	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTHEAST ENSIGN	WARRENTON	CCSO	508	2026-01531	
01/09/26	18:10	WELFARE CHECK	DUANE STREET	ASTORIA	APD	815	2026-01532	
01/09/26	18:22	CIVIL	NECANICUM DRIVE	SEASIDE	CCSO	521	2026-01533	
01/09/26	18:25	FOLLOW UP	30TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	803	2026-01534	
01/09/26	18:37	TRAFFIC STOP	NORTHEAST 1ST	WARRENTON	WPD	111	2026-01536W	2026-00054
01/09/26	18:38	TRAFFIC STOP	HIGHWAY 101	ASTORIA	CCSO	504	2026-01537	
01/09/26	18:45	CIVIL	NORTH LARCH	CANNON BEACH	CCSO	508	2026-01538	
01/09/26	18:45	TRAFFIC HAZARD	HWY 30		OSP	OSP	2026-01539	
01/09/26	18:54	TRAFFIC HAZARD	HWY 30		CCSO	512	2026-01540	
01/09/26	19:08	TRAFFIC STOP	LAKE DRIVE	HAMMOND	WPD	111	2026-01544	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
01/09/26	19:12	TRAFFIC STOP	HIGHLANDS LANE	GEARHART	CCSO	508	2026-01546	
01/09/26	19:16	TRAFFIC STOP	COMMERCIAL	ASTORIA	CCSO	521	2026-01547	
01/09/26	19:20	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTH MAIN AVENUE	WARRENTON	WPD	108	2026-01548	
01/09/26	19:38	TRAFFIC STOP	E HARBOR	WARRENTON	WPD	111	2026-01550	
01/09/26	19:59	911 HANG UP	4TH LANE	ASTORIA	CCSO	500	2026-01554	
01/09/26	20:05	OTHER-ALL	KYLESTER LANE	ASTORIA	CCSO	504, 512	2026-01555	
01/09/26	20:06	FOUND PROPERTY	30TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	807	2026-01556A	2026-00082
01/09/26	20:32	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTH HIGHWAY 101	WARRENTON	WPD	111	2026-01557W	2026-00055
01/09/26	20:40	TRAFFIC STOP	THE ROUNDABOUT	ASTORIA	APD	815	2026-01558	
01/09/26	20:44	SUBPOENA SERVICE	WEST MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	807	2026-01559	
01/09/26	20:47	TRAFFIC STOP	WEST MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	815	2026-01560	
01/09/26	20:48	SUBPOENA SERVICE	GRAND AVENUE	ASTORIA	APD	803	2026-01561	
01/09/26	21:07	PUBLIC ASSISTANCE,	WEST MARINE DRIVE	ASTORIA	APD	815	2026-01564	
01/09/26	21:09	PUBLIC ASSISTANCE,	HIGHWAY 101	WARRENTON	CCSO	519	2026-01565	
01/09/26	21:21	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTH HOLLADAY	SEASIDE	CCSO	521	2026-01566	
01/09/26	21:32	ASSIST TO OTHER	30TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	807	2026-01567	
01/09/26	21:36	OTHER-ALL	9TH STREET	ASTORIA	APD	803	2026-01570	
01/09/26	21:41	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTH HIGHWAY 101	WARRENTON	WPD	107	2026-01573	

Call Date	Call Time	Call Type	Street Name	City	Agency	Unit	CFS #	Case #
01/09/26	21:49	OTHER-ALL	PACIFIC DRIVE	HAMMOND	WPD	107	2026-01574	
01/09/26	22:04	TRAFFIC STOP	SE Ensign Ln	Warrenton	WPD	107	2026-01575	
01/09/26	22:57	TRAFFIC STOP	SOUTHEAST MARLIN	WARRENTON	WPD	108, 107	2026-01576W2026-00056	
01/09/26	23:35	NOISE	DUANE STREET	ASTORIA	APD	803	2026-01577	
01/09/26	23:52	TRAFFIC STOP	6TH STREET	ASTORIA	CCSO	519	2026-01578	

Total Records: 110